STANPAR
064130D00100CO
064130D00200CO
064130D00300CO
06409029500
06409029600
064130E00100CO
064130E00200CO
064130E90000CO
064130F00100CO
064130F00200CO

Owner

NEELY, DEBORAH S LIVING TRUST
NEELY, DEBORAH S LIVING TRUST
O.1.C. WOODS STREET TOWNHOMES

MM PROPERTIES, LLC
MM PROPERTIES, LLC

BHAMIDIPATI FAMILY LIVING TRUST

BARNETT, KEVIN & ARIAN

O.l.C. THE COTTAGES AT 4408 OLD HICKORY BLVD

AMIS, NASHUA JOSEPH

064130F90000CO

06409011100
06409011200
06409011300
06409011400
06409011500
06409011700
06409012000
06409012001
06409012100
06409012200
06409012300
06409012400
06409012600
06409012700
06409012800
06409012900
06409013000
06409013100
06409013101
06409013200
06409013400
06409013600

MEHTA ASSOCIATES OF TN, LLC
O.1.C. THE COTTAGES AT 4410 OLD HICKORY BLVD
CARR, ANGELA & PATRICK

FRYE, SAM H. ETUX

ATWOOD, GLENDA W. & LOUIS W.
KING, ANTHONY D. ETUX
SANDERS, GLADYS

FRYE, MICHAEL B.

WILLIAMS, ADAM WAYNE
WILLIAMS, ADAM WAYNE
STARKEY, ROBERT D. & BARBARA J.
BEARDEN, JAMES H.

PEACH, SUSAN D.

HOFMANN, RICHARD ERICK
REEVES, DENNIS EARL

HAMBY, JAMES

RAMSEY, GREGORY J. ET UX
BROWN, DEBORAH F.

HIPPS, BOBBY JOE ET UX

GRIFFIN CONTRACTORS, LLC
CRUTCHER, MYRNA

WHITED, KENNETH & NELVA
ATKINS, DONNIE CRIPPS
WILLIAMS, WANDA

PropAddr

4337 WOODS ST

110 SECOND ST

4337 B WOODS ST

4221 WOODS ST

4223 WOODS ST

4408 A OLD HICKORY BLVD
4408 B OLD HICKORY BLVD
4408 C OLD HICKORY BLVD
4410 A OLD HICKORY BLVD
4410 B OLD HICKORY BLVD
4410 C OLD HICKORY BLVD
4208 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4210 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4214 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4216 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4215 WOODS ST

4211 WOODS ST

4216 WOODS ST

0 WOODS ST

4250 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4246 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4244 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4240 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4234 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4232 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4230 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4228 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4224 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4222 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4220 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4225 WOODS ST

4229 WOODS ST

4233 WOODS ST

PropCity

OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY

PropState PropZip

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138



06409013700
06409013800
06409013900
06409014000
06409014100
06409014300
06409014400
06409014500
06409014600
06409014700
06409015000
06409015100
06409015200
06409015300
06409015400
06409015500
06409015600
06409015700
06409015800
06409028200
06413007000
06413007100
06413007400
06413007500
06413007600
06413000100
06413000200
06413000300
06413000400
06413000500
06413000600
06413000700
06413000800
06413000900

HELTON, MILDRED E.

HELTON, MILDRED E.

HELTON, MILDRED E.

HELTON, MILDRED E.

BOWMAN, JEFF H. & PATRICIA

KURTS, JOSHUA & ALYSSA

WARD, JEFF

HESTER, SUSIE & DARRYL W.

HESTER, SUSIE & DARRYL W.

FOX, WILLIAM & LUCY

WARD, JEFF

CULVER, JOE & LINDA F.

CULVER, JOE C. ETUX

JACKSON, HANNAH E.

BLAIR, VIOLA

BODE, ASHTON

POPE, DELPHENE B.

SMITH, TIMOTHY W.

NEELY, DEBORAH S LIVING TRUST
ATKINS, DONNIE CRIPPS

MEADOWS, LOUIS D. & MARGIE L., TRS.
MEADOWS, LOUIS D. & MARGIE L., TRS.
LAMPLEY, JAMES E.

CROWDER, KELLY LYNN

DOYLE, MARY

STARKEY, ROBERT D. & BARBARA J.
FOX, WILLIAM F. & LUCY

FOX, WILLIAM F. & LUCY

MEHRAMFAR, MOHAMMAD ALI & MEHR, ETHY
MARQUEZ, ANTONIO

JAMISON, JERRY E. ET UX

JAMISON, JERRY E. ET UX

LINEHAN, LOGAN M. & DOUGLAS, KALEB S.
GRAHAM, AMANDA JO & COOPER, CHRISTIE

0 WOODS ST

0 WOODS ST

4243 WOODS ST

4245 WOODS ST

4249 WOODS ST

4236 WOODS ST

4242 WOODS ST

4246 WOODS ST

4250 WOODS ST

4252 WOODS ST

0 WOODS ST

0 WOODS ST

4222 WOODS ST

4226 WOODS ST

4228 WOODS ST

4230 WOODS ST

4232 WOODS ST

4234 WOODS ST

4238 WOODS ST

4231 WOODS ST

4404 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4406 OLD HICKORY BLVD
108 FOURTH ST

112 FOURTH ST

4316 WOODS ST

4252 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4254 WOODS ST

4300 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4302 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4304 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4306 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4308 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4310 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4312 OLD HICKORY BLVD

OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138



06413001100
06413001200
06413001300
06413001400
06413001500
06413001600
06413001700
06413001800
06413001900
06413002000
06413002100
06413002200
06413002400
06413002500
06413002600
06413002700
06413002800
06413002900
06413003000
06413003100
06413003200
06413003300
06413003400
06413003500
06413003600
06413003700
06413003800
06413003900
06413004000
06413004100
06413004200
06413004300
06413004400
06413004500

CHAPMAN, WYLIE & COLLEEN M.
PAULSON, MARK

STANLEY, JULIA A.

MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER DALE
BRYANT, GARY

PATEL, CHIRAG

PINSON, THOMAS AUSTIN & SPEULDA, JUDY P.

ZENTZ, JOHN L. ETUX

LAGADINOS, CHARLES DAVID

SCITECH INNOVATE, LLC

TURNER, BETTY & JOHNSON, TONY M.
TURNER, BETTY & JOHNSON, TONY M.
TWIN TEAM, LLC THE

RAIMONDI, ALICE G.

TWIN TEAM, LLC THE

SHEPPARD, GEORGE W. ETUX

BROWN, JAMES T. ETUX

DODD, JUDY L.

BUCK, HARVEY

LUSTY, LYNN A.

PROFITT, CHELSEA

HUDGINS, WILLIAM R.

COBALT PROPERTIES II, LLC
VELEZ-VARGAS, ELIU & JESSICA NICOLE
KING, ANTHONY, SR. & FRANKIE SUE
BERRYVILLE BAPTIST CHURCH
BERRYVILLE BAPTIST CHURCH TRS.
HINSON, L.C. (LE) & KING, A.D. SR., ETUX
COX, BOBBY G. & LOUISE M.

GARCIA, VELIA

KING, ANTHONY DEAN SR. & FRANKIE SUE H.
BUCKNER, ROY WILLIAM

HAYNES, WALTER A.

GRAF, ALEXANDER W. & MERRILEE V.

4314 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4316 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4318 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4320 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4322 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4324 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4326 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4328 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4330 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4332 OLD HICKORY BLVD
0 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4334 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4335 WOODS ST

4333 WOODS ST

4331 WOODS ST

4329 WOODS ST

4325 WOODS ST

4323 WOODS ST

4321 WOODS ST

4319 WOODS ST

4317 WOODS ST

4313 WOODS ST

4311 WOODS ST

4309 WOODS ST

4307 WOODS ST

4305 WOODS ST

4301 WOODS ST

4300 WOODS ST

4302 WOODS ST

4304 WOODS ST

0 WOODS ST

4306 WOODS ST

4310 WOODS ST

4312 WOODS ST

OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138



06413004600
06413004800
06413005100
06413005200
06413005300
06413005400
06413005500
06413005600
06413005700
06413005800
06413005900
06413006000
06413006100
06413006200
06413006300
06413006301
06413006400
06413006500
06413006600
06413006700
06413006800
06413006900
06409030000
064090D00100CO
064090D00200C0O
064090D90000CO
06409030100
064090E00100CO
064090E00200CO
064090E90000CO
06413007800
07501000100
07501000200
07501000300

STOUT, MARK EDWARD

ORANGE, JAMES C., JR.

ORANGE, JAMES C., JR.

RHYTHM HOMES AND DEVELOPMENT, LLC
MORRIS, MARTHA CAROLYN & WILLIAM RICHARD
DICKENS, MARILYN J. & CARD, SARAH ROSE
WESTBROOKS, ORLANDO & SHELIA
DOBSON, NARKITA

MUELLER, SABRINA ANN

ROBLES, FERMIN

PRITCHETT, JOHN

4354 OLD HICKORY BLVD TRUST, THE
4356 OLD HICKORY BLVD TRUST, THE
LAYHEW, EDGARE., JR.

JUDD, KELLY DENISE

JUDD, CLIFTON JR ETUX

JUDD, KELLY DENISE

WATKINS, TIM

WATKINS, TIM

LAYHEW, EDGAR E., JR.

ROGERS, JAMES R.

MEADOWS, LOUIS D. & MARGIE L., TRS.
CASTLE ROCK BUILDERS, LLC

CASTLE ROCK BUILDERS, LLC

CASTLE ROCK BUILDERS, LLC

0.1.C. WOODS STREET HOMES

COBALT VENTURES, LLC

TN VENTURES, LLC

TN VENTURES, LLC

0.1.C. HOMES AT 4238 OLD HICKORY BOULEVA
RHYTHM HOMES AND DEVELOPMENT, LLC
STATE OF TENN.

ROGERS, JAMES R. & HOWARD L.

CLARK, PAUL

4318 WOODS ST

4322 WOODS ST

4328 WOODS ST

4332 WOODS ST

4336 WOODS ST

4340 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4344 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4346 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4348 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4350 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4352 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4354 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4356 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4358 OLD HICKORY BLVD
111 SECOND ST

107 SECOND ST

0 WOODS ST

0 WOODS ST

0 WOODS ST

0 WOODS ST

4400 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4402 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4207 WOODS ST

4203 WOODS ST

4205 WOODS ST

4203 B WOODS ST

4248 OLD HICKORY BLVD

4238 A OLD HICKORY BLVD
4238 B OLD HICKORY BLVD
4238 C OLD HICKORY BLVD

0 WOODS ST

0 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4412 OLD HICKORY BLVD
4414 OLD HICKORY BLVD

OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY
OLD HICKORY

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138
37138



07501000400 CLARK, PHILLIP WILLIAM CHARLES & JENNIFER NICOLE 4416 OLD HICKORY BLVD OLD HICKORY TN 37138
07501000500 CLARK, PAUL 0 OLD HICKORY BLVD OLD HICKORY TN 37138



